County Code

County Name

Nebraska Sunflowers Final Planting Dates
2009 Crop Year

February 27, 2009

Final Planting Date

007
013
017
019
029
033
041
047
049
057
061
063
065
069
073
083
085
087
099
101
103
105
111
113
123
135
137
145
157
161

Banner
Box Butte
Brown
Buffalo
Chase
Cheyenne
Custer
Dawson
Deuel
Dundy
Franklin
Frontier
Furnas
Garden
Gosper
Harlan
Hayes
Hitchcock
Kearney
Keith

Keya Paha
Kimball
Lincoln
Logan
Morrill
Perkins
Phelps
Red Willow
Scotts Bluff
Sheridan

June 15, 2009
June 15, 2009
June 15, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 15, 2009
June 15, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 15, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 15, 2009
June 15, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 15, 2009
June 15, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 20, 2009
June 15, 2009
June 15, 2009

If you have questions, please contact: USDA / Risk Management Agency / Topeka Regional Office — Telephone

785.228.5512



